1 of 40P4037/1
IMPORTANT
Installer: This Manual is the property of the customer
and must be retained with the product for
maintenance and operational purposes.
320 Series
Australian
PRODUCT MANUAL

The approved designations are as follows:
The permitted application details are:
Model Designation Code
Rada 320 Series LP-T44, LP-T46
R
Designation
Operating PressureRange
Application
Mixed Water
 Temperature†°C
-HP-B
-HP-T44
-HP-W
-HP-S
-HP-T46
High Pressure
High Pressure
High Pressure
High Pressure
High Pressure
Shower
Bath (46oC fill)
Bath (44oC fill)
Washbasin
Bidet 38oC maximum
44oC maximum
41
o
C maximum
41oC maximum
46
o
C maximum
(shower 41
o
C max)-HP-D44
-HP-D46
High Pressure
High Pressure Bath (46
o
C fill)
44
o
C maximum
46oC maximum
with diverter to shower 41
o
C
with diverter to shower 41
o
C
Bath (44oC fill)
(shower 41
o
C max)
-LP-S
-LP-B
-LP-W
-LP-T44
-LP-T46
Low Pressure
Low Pressure
Low Pressure
Low Pressure
Low Pressure
Washbasin
Bath (44
o
C fill)
Bath (46
o
C fill)
Shower